Interconnect Solutions
for e-mobility
IEC, SAE and GB/T
2
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Drawing upon 100 years of interconnect excellence and nearly a decade of innovation in the Electric Vehicle

Contact the factory for modifications
Explanation
How to order 032 -1 BK A -1-017 A -0011AC I 3 -T2
ACI3 Coupler for IEC
6
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Connector Series & Style
Current Rating (cable size)
Cable Rating
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
Cable Length (3 digits)
Sealing Method
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts in Flange Holes
Dust cap / Spring cap
Drain Spout
Locking Device
Rubber Boot
Mounting hole pattern
Flange Gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
How to order
Explanation
ECIER 20 2 -017 AS 01 2 AA 01 -001
Connector Series & Style
ECIER - EVC IEC 62196 Type 2 Connector EVSE
		  Rear mount inlet
Current Rating (cable size)
020 - 20 Ampere
032 - 32 Ampere
063 - 63 Ampere
Cable Rating
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 -	 Single phase (250VAC)
3 -	 Three phase (480VAC)
Cable Length (3 digits)
XXX - Length in 0.1m*XXX (017 = 1.7m)
Sealing Method
S -	 Sealed
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts
in Flange Holes
0 -	 Without compression limiter/inserts
1 -	 Compression limiter (front mounting)
2 -	 Compression limiter with threaded inserts
	 M4 (front mounting)
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
A -	 No dust cap supplied
C -	 Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (155mm)
D -	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (125mm)
E -	 Dust cap PA lanyard (155mm)
K -	 With mounting ring thin (to be used with mounting
	 hole pattern “B” only) (metal inserts M4)
L -	 With mounting ring (to be used with mounting
	 hole pattern “B” only) (metal inserts M4)
M -	Dust cap PA lanyard, ring terminal (125mm)
N -	Dust cap PA lanyard (125mm)
Drain Spout
0 -	 Drain hole without hose nipple
1 -	 with hose nipple
2 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 1m
3 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 2m
Locking Device
A -	 No locking device
B -	 Motorized switch assembly
	 (No male connector supplied for locking).
C -	 Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 & 300mm cable
D -	Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 & 300mm cable & socket contacts on single wires
E -	 Solenoid 12VDC assembly (cable length 250mm)
F -	 Solenoid 24VDC assembly (cable length 250mm)
G -	Solenoid 12VDC assembly (same as cable length)
H -	 Solenoid 24VDC assembly (same as cable length)
Rubber Boot
0 -	 No rubber boot supplied
Mounting Hole Pattern
B -	 58 x 61mm (width x height)
C -	 52 x 52mm (width x height)
Flange Gasket
0 -	 No flange gasket supplied.
1 -	 With flange gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
Contact the factory for modifications
ECIER Outlet
7

Flange Gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
How to order
Explanation
ECIV 20 2 -017 AS 01 1 AA 01 -001
Connector Series & Style
ECIV - EVC IEC 62196 Type 2 Connector vehicle inlet
Current Rating (cable size)
020 - 20 Ampere
032 - 32 Ampere
063 - 63 Ampere
Cable Rating
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 - Single phase (250VAC)
3 - Three phase (480VAC)
Cable Length (3 digits)
XXX - Length in 0.1m*XXX (017 = 1.7m)
Sealing Method
S - Sealed
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts
in Flange Holes
0 - 	Without compression limiter/inserts
1 - 	Compression limiter (front mounting)
2 - 	Compression limiter with threaded inserts M4
	 (front mounting)
3 - 	Compression limiter with threaded inserts M5
	 (front mounting)
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
A - 	No dust cap supplied
C - 	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (155mm)
D - 	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (125mm)
E - 	Dust cap PA lanyard (155mm)
G - 	With spring cap (opening to left)
H - 	With spring cap (opening to the right)
M -	Dust cap PA lanyard, ring terminal (125mm)
N - 	Dust cap PA lanyard (125mm)
Drain Spout
0 -	 Drain hole without hose nipple
1 -	 with hose nipple
2 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 1m
3 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 2m
Locking Device
A - 	No locking device
B - 	Motorized switch assembly
	 (No male connector supplied for locking device)
C - 	Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 and 300mm cable
D - 	Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 and 300mm cable & socket contacts on single wires
Rubber Boot
0 - No rubber boot supplied
Mounting Hole Pattern
A - Standard pattern, 60 x 60mm
Flange Gasket
0 - No flange gasket supplied
1 - Flange gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
Contact the factory for modifications
ECIV Inlet
8
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SAE J1772 Gen 3 electric vehicle charging solutions
ITT’s Gen 3 SAE J1772 couplers are sealed up to IP67 and built in accordance with SAE
standard for AC level 1 and Level 2 charging systems.
J1772 performance data
Temperature range  -30°C to +50°C
Durability 10,000 mating cycles minimum

Contact the factory for modifications
Explanation
How to order 048 1 BK C 2017 C 1
AC Connector for J1772
AC S 3 T1
*consult factory
10
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Connector Series & Style
Current Rating (cable size)
Cable Rating
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
Cable Length (2 digits)
Sealing Method
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts in Flange Holes
Dust Cap / Spring cap
Drain Spout
Locking Device
Rubber Boot
Mounting hole pattern
Flange Gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
How to order
Explanation
J2IV 20 2 -17 AS 01 1 AA 00 -001
Connector Series & Style
J2IV - EVC SAE-J1772 Connector vehicle inlet
Current Rating (cable size)
20 - 20A
40 - 40A (level 2 only)
75 - 75A (level 2 only)
80 - 80A (level 2 only)
Cable Rating
1 - Level 1
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 - Single phase (120V AC for level 1,
	 240VAC for levels 2)
Cable Length (2 digits)
XX - Length in ft. (17 = 17ft)
Sealing Method
S - Sealed
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts in Flange Holes
0 - Without compression limiter/inserts
1 - Compression limiter (front mounting)
3 - Compression limiter with threaded inserts M5
	 (front mounting)
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
A - No dust cap supplied
G - With spring cap (opening to left)
H - With spring cap (opening to right)
Drain Spout
0 - Without drain spout
Locking Device
A - No locking device
Rubber Boot
0 - No rubber boot supplied
Mounting Hole Pattern
A - Standard pattern
Flange Gasket
0 - No flange gasket supplied
1 - Flange gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
001 to 999 - For customer specific modification
J2IV Inlet
11
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
GB/T electric vehicle charging solutions
ITT’s GB e-mobility solutions are built in accordance with GB-T 20234 standards for
charging systems.
GB performance data
Temperature range -30°C to +50°C
Durability 10,000 mating cycles minimum

Flange Gasket
Modification Code - If applicable (3 digits)
How to order
Explanation
GBIE 16 2 -017 AS 01 0 AA 01 -001
Connector Series & Style
GBIE - EVC GB/T 20234 Connector EVSE inlet
Current Rating (cable size)
10 - 10A (1 phase only)
16 - 16A
32 - 32A
Cable Rating
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 - Single phase (250VAC)
3 - Three phase (440VAC)
Cable Length (3 digits)
XXX - Length in 0.1m*XXX (017 = 1.7m)
Sealing Method
S - Sealed
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts
in Flange Holes
0 - Without compression limiter/inserts
1 - Compression limiter (front mounting)
3 - Compression limiter with threaded inserts M5
	 (front mounting)
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
A -	 No dust cap supplied
C -	 Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (155mm)
D -	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (125mm)
E -	 Dust cap PA lanyard (155mm)
F -	 Dust cap without lanyard, Sealing on OD
M -	Dust Cap PA Lanyard, ring terminal (125mm)
N -	Dust cap PA lanyard (125mm)
Drain Spout
0 -	 Without drain spout
1 -	 With drain spout without tube
2 -	 With drain spout with tube; 1m long
3 -	 With drain spout with tube, 2m long
Locking Device
A -	 No locking device
B -	 Motorized switch assembly (No male
	 connector supplied for locking device).
C -	 Motorized switch assembly including
	 connector & 300mm cable
D -	Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 & 300mm cable & socket contacts on single wires
E -	 Solenoid 12VDC assembly (cable length 250mm)
F - Solenoid 24VDC assembly (cable length 250mm)
G - Solenoid 12VDC assembly (same as cable length)
H - Solenoid 24VDC assembly (same as cable length)
Rubber Boot
0 - No rubber boot supplied
Mounting Hole Pattern
A - Standard pattern
Flange Gasket
0 - No flange gasket supplied
1 - Flange gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
001 to 999 - For customer specific modification
GBIE Outlet
13

261 - Handles in black color, with matt finish
Explanation
How to order GBCE 16 2 -017 S1 0 0 -001A -ECCV A
GBCE Plug
* Default handle color is white
14
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Connector Series & Style
Current Rating (cable size)
Cable Rating
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
Cable Length (3 digits)
Sealing Method
Direction of cable strain relief
Dust Cap
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
Connector Series & Style*
GBCV - EVC GB/T 20234 Connector vehicle coupler
Current Rating (cable size)
10 - 10A (1 phase only)
16 - 16A
32 - 32A
Cable Rating
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 -	Single phase (250VAC)
3 -	Three phase (440VAC)
Cable Length (3 digits)
XXX - Length in 0.1m*XXX (017 = 1.7m)
Sealing Method
S -	 Sealed
Direction of Cable Strain Relief
0 -	Straight cable strain relief
Dust Cap
A -	No dust cap supplied
B -	Dust cap rubber lanyard
C -	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (155mm)
D -	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (125mm)
E -	Dust cap PA lanyard (155mm)
F -	 Dust cap PA lanyard (125mm)
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
001 to 999 - For customer specific modification
179 - Handles in black color
261 - Handles in black color, with matt finish
Explanation
How to order GBCV 16 2 -017 S1 0 -001A
GBCV Connector
* Default handle color is white
15
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Connector Series & Style
Current Rating (Cable size)
Cable Rating
Powering System (Connector Voltage Rating)
Cable Length (3 Digits)
Sealing Method
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts in Flange Holes
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
Drain Spout
Locking Device
Rubber Boot
Mounting hole pattern
Flange Gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
How to order
Explanation
GBIV 16 2 -017 AS 01 0 AA 01 -001
Connector Series & Style
GBIV - EVC GB/T 20234 Connector vehicle inlet
Current Rating (cable size)
10 - 10A (1 phase only)
16 - 16A
32 - 32A
Cable Rating
2 - Level 2
Powering System (connector voltage rating)
1 - Single phase (250VAC)
3 -Three phase (440VAC)
Cable Length (3 digits)
XXX - Length in 0.1m*XXX (017 = 1.7m)
Sealing Method
S -	 Sealed
Compression Limiter / Metal Inserts in Flange Holes
0 -	 Without compression limiter/inserts
1 -	 Compression limiter (front mounting)
3 -	 Compression limiter with threaded inserts
	 M5 (front mounting)
Dust Cap / Spring Cap
A -	 No dust cap supplied
C -	 Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (155mm)
D -	Dust cap stainless steel lanyard (125mm)
E -	 Dust cap PA lanyard (155mm)
F -	 Dust cap without lanyard for OD
M -	Dust Cap PA Lanyard, ring terminal (125mm)
N -	Dust cap PA lanyard (125mm)
Drain Spout
0 -	 Drain hole without hose nipple
1 -	 with hose nipple
2 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 1m
3 -	 With hose nipple, with PVDV tube length 2m
Locking Device
A -	 No locking device
B -	 Motorized switch assembly (No male connector
	 supplied for locking device)
C -	 Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 & 300mm cable
D -	Motorized switch assembly including connector
	 & 300mm cable & socket contacts on single wires
Rubber Boot
0 -	 No rubber boot supplied
Mounting Hole Pattern
A -	 Standard pattern
Flange Gasket
0 -	 No flange gasket supplied
1 -	 With flange gasket
Modification Code - if applicable (3 digits)
001 to 999 - For customer specific modification
GBIV Inlet
16
ittcannon.com
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
EV wiring plans
ECIER/ECIV/GBIE/GBIV
ECCE/ECCV/ACI3
J2IV/EJIV
L2 and L3 for 3 phase
connectors only
L2 and L3 for 3 phase
connectors only
L2 and L3 for 3 phase
connectors only
Temparature sensor